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Classification by Class

PROTOTYPE CHALLENGE+FUNYO
SPA RACING FESTIVAL 2023

NoDrivers

FUNYO
1 2R.BOECKER

2 12B.EVEILLARD

3 24 X. FOUINEAU

4 77 A. GAINES

5 23 N.CANNARD

6 7D.LITZISTORF

7 54 J.SIFFERT

8 294 A. MEYER/ J. MEYER
9 78R.BROUARD

10 99 D. BRAUNSTEIN

11 33E.ELIA

12 28J.ROLLAND

13 64 E. CHAMPETIER

14 26 F.LEFEVRE

15 79E.SOARES

16 83 D. ARNOUX

17 21B.FRETIN

RADICAL

1 750 M. LUCAS

2 711 N. KABAZ

3 705 R. GREENHALGH / J. GREENHALGH
4 733 E. VAN DAM / M. VAN DAM

5 710 A. BERG / M. VAN DIJK

1 500 R. MORRIS / M. DE LAET

2 777 J. PENTEADO NETO

3 563 J. BOOTH

4 76 D. DIERKES / R. KAMPHUES
5 89 M. ZUNKER/E. STOJKO

Team

L'Ecurie Frangaise
Belt Racing

HMC Racing

HMC Racing

HMC Racing
AMGYV Sport Racing
HMC Racing
Pegasus Racing
Spirit of 78

Kairos Racing
L'Ecurie Frangaise
HMC Racing

AMGV Sport Racing
Spirit of 78

HMC Racing

AMGYV Sport Racing
HMC Racing

Domec Racing
Domec Racing
Radical Motorsport
Radical Motorsport
Radical Motorsport

Revolution Race Cars
Revolution Race Cars
Revolution Race Cars
DD-Compund

Revolution Race Cars

Car

FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO
FUNYO

Radical SR3
RXC Spyder
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3

Revolution 500SC
Revolution 500SC
Revolution 500SC
Revolution 500SC
Revolution 500SC

Time

2:43.459
2:46.769
2:47.713
2:48.885
2:50.644
2:51.875
2:52.449
2:53.625
2:53.710
2:55.724
2:56.324
2:56.398
2:58.540
2:58.691
2:59.820
3:05.594
3:06.247

2:50.483
2:52.458
2:53.386
2:53.930

2:46.716
2:50.824
2:53.283
2:58.822
2:59.445

Lap Total Gap Kph
8 10 154.3
13 13 +3.310 +3.310 151.2
11 13 +4.254 +0.944 150.3
4 7 +5.426 +1.172 149.3
13 13 +7.185 +1.759 147.8
11 12 +8.416 +1.231 146.7
13 13 +8.990 +0.574 146.2
12 13 +10.166 +1.176 145.2
12 13 +10.251 +0.085 145.2
10 13 +12.265 +2.014 143.5
12 12 +12.865 +0.600 143.0
7 11 +12.939 +0.074 1429
7 8 +15.081 +2.142 141.2
13 13 +15.232 +0.151 141.1
13 13 +16.361 +1.129 140.2
12 13 +22.135 +5.774 1359
10 12 +22.788 +0.653 135.4
11 12 147.9
11 12 +1.975 +1.975 146.2
11 11  +2.903 +0.928 145.4
8 9 +3.447 +0.544 145.0
6 11 151.2
7 12 +4.108 +4.108 147.6
10 10 +6.567 +2.459 145.5
12 12 +12.106 +5.539 141.0
11 11 +12.729 +0.623 140.5

CAR 21 - LAP 4 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Published at: .........cccoeeecinenne

Track Status:

DRY

Race Director
Bobbe Veldkamp

Timekeeper
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